
Sheboygan County Invitational 
FINAL 

The Bull at Pinehurst Farms 

Sheboygan Falls, Wis. 
Dates: 4/14/2012 

Par 72, 6262 yards  

 
 
Team Standings 

Rank  Team Total  Par  

 
1 Plymouth  343 +55 

 
2 Sheboygan Falls  350 +62 

 
3 Sheboygan North  374 +86 

 
4 Sheboygan County Christian  389 +101 

 
5 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah  390 +102 

 
6 Random Lake  413 +125 

 
7 Sheboygan South  415 +127 

 
8 Oostburg  429 +141 

 
9 Cedar Grove-Belgium  438 +150 

 
10 Sheboygan Area Lutheran  460 +172 

  
Howards Grove and Kohler DNF 

 
 

 

Player Standings 

Rank  Player Team Total  Par  

 
1 Chris Bachmann  Sheboygan Falls  76 +4 

 
2 Tyler Siech  Plymouth  81 +9 

t 3 Cody Decker  Random Lake  84 +12 

t 3 Max Van Veghel  Sheboygan North  84 +12 

 
5 Spencer TenHaken  Sheboygan County Christian  85 +13 

 
6 Tony Arnold  Plymouth  86 +14 

t 7 Matt Gannon  Plymouth  87 +15 

t 7 Tom Pritzl  Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah  87 +15 

 
9 Aaron Krueger  Sheboygan Falls  88 +16 

t 10 Garrett Beger  Plymouth  89 +17 

t 10 Connor Clark  Sheboygan Falls  89 +17 

t 10 Ollie Sadiq  Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah  89 +17 

 
13 Kevin Lang  Sheboygan North  91 +19 

 
14 Tom Hansen  Howards Grove  93 +21 

t 15 Tyler Jablonski  Sheboygan Area Lutheran  94 +22 

t 15 Chad Lawrence  Sheboygan South  94 +22 

 
17 Travis Obbink  Cedar Grove-Belgium  95 +23 

 
18 Derek Egbert  Kohler  96 +24 

 
19 Matt Andrews  Sheboygan Falls  97 +25 
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t 20 Travis Deppiesse  Random Lake  98 +26 

t 20 Curtis Larson  Sheboygan North  98 +26 

 
22 Kyle Calvert  Sheboygan County Christian  100 +28 

t 23 Sam Andringa  Sheboygan County Christian  101 +29 

t 23 Erik Sopper  Sheboygan North  101 +29 

t 23 Brandon Steiner  Plymouth  101 +29 

t 26 Taylor Kohlhagen  Sheboygan Falls  102 +30 

t 26 Jimmy Lackey  Sheboygan South  102 +30 

t 26 Joey Smies  Oostburg  102 +30 

 
29 James Rasmussen  Sheboygan County Christian  103 +31 

t 30 Nate Hasenstein  Sheboygan Area Lutheran  105 +33 

t 30 Nick Rudolph  Sheboygan North  105 +33 

t 32 Taylor Kaboord  Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah  107 +35 

t 32 Justin Obbink  Cedar Grove-Belgium  107 +35 

t 32 Kyle Rentmeester  Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah  107 +35 

t 32 Josh Smies  Oostburg  107 +35 

 
36 Ryan Wagner  Sheboygan South  109 +37 

t 37 Ryan Hintz  Sheboygan South  110 +38 

t 37 Raymond Kolocek  Oostburg  110 +38 

t 37 Lucas Meerdink  Oostburg  110 +38 

 
40 Jon Herzog  Cedar Grove-Belgium  111 +39 

 
41 Tyler Gordon  Sheboygan South  113 +41 

 
42 Josh Schneider  Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah  114 +42 

t 43 Garrett Jahnke  Howards Grove  115 +43 

t 43 Jake Schwarz  Random Lake  115 +43 

 
45 Reid Rumack  Random Lake  116 +44 

 
46 Jordan Barrow  Sheboygan Area Lutheran  117 +45 

 
47 Jacob Couer  Random Lake  120 +48 

 
48 Justin LaMahieu  Sheboygan County Christian  121 +49 

 
49 Zach Freund  Cedar Grove-Belgium  125 +53 

 
50 C.J. Berg  Howards Grove  128 +56 

 
51 Ethan Schneider  Oostburg  133 +61 

 
52 Calvin Stefanczyk  Kohler  135 +63 

 
53 Emily Jablowski  Sheboygan Area Lutheran  144 +72 

 
54 Jon Meerdink  Cedar Grove-Belgium  145 +73 

 
 

Team-by-Team Results 

4/14/2012 -- Sheboygan County Invitational 
The Bull at Pinehurst Farms -- Sheboygan Falls, Wis. 

Par 72, 6262 yards -- 12 teams, 54 players 

Cedar Grove-Belgium (438 +150) 9th 

Travis Obbink (95 +23) 17th 

Justin Obbink (107 +35) t-32nd 



Jon Herzog (111 +39) 40th 

Zach Freund (125 +53) 49th 

Jon Meerdink (145 +73) 54th 

 

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah (390 +102) 5th 

Tom Pritzl (87 +15) t-7th 

Ollie Sadiq (89 +17) t-10th 

Taylor Kaboord (107 +35) t-32nd 

Kyle Rentmeester (107 +35) t-32nd 

Josh Schneider (114 +42) 42nd 

 

Howards Grove  

Tom Hansen# (93 +21) 14th 

Garrett Jahnke# (115 +43) t-43rd 

C.J. Berg (128 +56) 50th 

 

Kohler  

Derek Egbert# (96 +24) 18th 

Calvin Stefanczyk# (135 +63) 52nd 

 

Oostburg (429 +141) 8th 

Joey Smies (102 +30) t-26th 

Josh Smies (107 +35) t-32nd 

Raymond Kolocek (110 +38) t-37th 

Lucas Meerdink (110 +38) t-37th 

Ethan Schneider (133 +61) 51st 

 

Plymouth (343 +55) 1st 

Tyler Siech (81 +9) 2nd 

Tony Arnold (86 +14) 6th 

Matt Gannon (87 +15) t-7th 

Garrett Beger (89 +17) t-10th 

Brandon Steiner (101 +29) t-23rd 

 

Random Lake (413 +125) 6th 

Cody Decker (84 +12) t-3rd 

Travis Deppiesse (98 +26) t-20th 

Jake Schwarz (115 +43) t-43rd 

Reid Rumack (116 +44) 45th 

Jacob Couer (120 +48) 47th 

 

Sheboygan Area Lutheran (460 +172) 10th 

Tyler Jablonski (94 +22) t-15th 

Nate Hasenstein (105 +33) t-30th 

Jordan Barrow (117 +45) 46th 

Emily Jablowski (144 +72) 53rd 

 



Sheboygan County Christian (389 +101) 4th 

Spencer TenHaken (85 +13) 5th 

Kyle Calvert (100 +28) 22nd 

Sam Andringa (101 +29) t-23rd 

James Rasmussen (103 +31) 29th 

Justin LaMahieu (121 +49) 48th 

 

Sheboygan Falls (350 +62) 2nd 

Chris Bachmann (76 +4) 1st 

Aaron Krueger (88 +16) 9th 

Connor Clark (89 +17) t-10th 

Matt Andrews (97 +25) 19th 

Taylor Kohlhagen (102 +30) t-26th 

 

Sheboygan North (374 +86) 3rd 

Max Van Veghel (84 +12) t-3rd 

Kevin Lang (91 +19) 13th 

Curtis Larson (98 +26) t-20th 

Erik Sopper (101 +29) t-23rd 

Nick Rudolph (105 +33) t-30th 

 

Sheboygan South (415 +127) 7th 

Chad Lawrence (94 +22) t-15th 

Jimmy Lackey (102 +30) t-26th 

Ryan Wagner (109 +37) 36th 

Ryan Hintz (110 +38) t-37th 

Tyler Gordon (113 +41) 41st 

 

 


